Phase
3
CC
CV *
FastMig M is a modular welding equipment range containing three power
source and three wire feeder options.
There are two FastMig M sales packages available with either air or liquid
cooling option:

RMT 10 (for PMT MIG gun) 6185475
Remote controlled interconnecting cable 10 m 6185481
Ordering information
For more product information, videos and news, please visit our website at www.kemppi.com
FastMig M – Proven reliability from the top of the welding technology
MIG guns
PMT 35 3 m 6253513
PMT 35 4,5 m 6253514
PMT 42 3 m 6254213
PMT 42 4,5 m 6254214
PMT 50 3 m 6255013
PMT 50 4,5 m 6255014
PMT 30W 3 m 6253043
PMT 30W 4,5 m 6253044
PMT 42W 3 m 6254203
PMT 42W 4,5 m 6254204
PMT 52W  3 m 6255203
PMT 52W 4,5 m 6255204
WS 35  AL 1.2 mm 6 m 6253516A12
WS 30 W AL 1.2 – 1.6 mm 6 m 6253046A12
WS 30 W AL 1.2 – 1.6 mm 8 m 6253048A12
WS 42 W AL 1.2 – 1.6 mm 6 m 6254206A12
WS 42 W AL 1.2 – 1.6 mm 8 m 6254208A12
WS 35 Ss 1.0 mm 6 m 6253516S10
WS 30 W Ss 1.0 mm 6 m 6253046S10
WS 30 W Ss 1.2 mm 6 m 6253046S12
WS 30 W Ss 1.0 mm 8 m 6253048S10
WS 30 W Ss 1.2 mm 8 m 6253048S12
WS 42 W Ss 1.0 mm 6 m 6254206S10
WS 42 W Ss 1.2 mm 6 m 6254206S12
WS 42 W Ss 1.0 mm 8 m 6254208S10
WS 42 W Ss 1.2 mm 8 m 6254208S12
For a complete list of welding guns, please visit Kemppi website at www.kemppi.com.
Interconnection cable 1.8 m 6260401
Interconnection cable 5 m 6260405
Interconnection cable 10 m 6260326